Fixings
125Tel: 01535 602517     Fax: 01535 662054
OPEN: Mon to Fri 8.30am - 5pm / Sat 8.30am - 12pm
Product Code Description Unit Box Qty
TIM-4X1/2/ZP ½”  x 4g Pozi 1000 200
TIM-4X5/8/ZP ⅝”  x 4g Pozi 1000 200
TIM-4X3/4/ZP ¾”  x 4g Pozi 1000 200
TIM-6X5/8/ZP ⅝”  x 6g Pozi 1000 200
TIM-6X3/4/ZP ¾”  x 6g Pozi 1000 200
TIM-6X1/ZP 1”  x 6g Pozi 1000 200
TIM-6X1.1/4/ZP 1¼”  x 6g Pozi 1000 200
TIM-6X1.1/2/ZP 1½”  x 6g Pozi 1000 200
TIM-7X1/ZP 1”  x 7g Pozi 1000 200
TIM-7X1.1/4/ZP 1¼”  x 7g Pozi 1000 200
TIM-8X3/4/ZP ¾”  x 8g Pozi 1000 200
TIM-8X1/ZP 1”  x 8g Pozi 1000 200
TIM-8X1.1/4/ZP 1¼”  x 8g Pozi 1000 200
TIM-8X1.1/2/ZP 1½”  x 8g Pozi 1000 200
TIM-8X1.3/4/ZP 1¾”  x 8g Pozi 1000 200
Product Code Description Unit Box Qty
TIM-8X2/ZP 2”  x 8g Pozi 1000 200
TIM-8X2.1/2/ZP 2½”  x 8g Pozi 1000 100
TIM-8X3/ZP 3”  x 8g Pozi 1000 100
TIM-10X1/ZP 1”  x 10g Pozi 1000 200
TIM-10X1.1/4/ZP 1¼”  x 10g Pozi 1000 200
TIM-10X1.1/2/ZP 1½”  x 10g Pozi 1000 200
TIM-10X2/ZP 2”  x 10g Pozi 1000 200
TIM-10X2.1/2/ZP 2½”  x 10g Pozi 1000 100
TIM-10X3/ZP 3”  x 10g Pozi 1000 100
TIM-10X3.1/2/ZP 3½”  x 10g Pozi 1000 100
TIM-10X4/ZP 4”  x 10g Pozi 1000 100
TIM-12X2/ZP 2”  x 12g Pozi 1000 100
TIM-12X3/ZP 3”  x 12g Pozi 1000 100
TIM-12X4/ZP 4”  x 12g Pozi 1000 100
Product Code Description Unit Box Qty
FURN-3.5X25DW 3.5mm x 25mm Black 1000 1000
FURN-3.5X32DW 3.5mm x 32mm Black 1000 1000
FURN-3.5X38DW 3.5mm x 38mm Black 1000 1000
FURN-3.5X45DW 3.5mm x 45mm Black 1000 1000
Product Code Description Unit Box Qty
FURN-3.5X50DW 3.5mm x 50mm Black 1000 1000
FURN-3.5X55DW 3.5mm x 55mm Black 1000 1000
FURN-4.2X65DW 4.2mm x 65mm Black 1000 500
FURN-4.2X75DW 4.2mm x 75mm Black 1000 500
Dry Wall Screw, Sharp Point, Coarse Thread
Twinthread ZP Screws
Screws
Fixings
126 Tel: 01535 602517     Fax: 01535 662054
Product Code Description Unit Box Qty
FURN-ZPYP3.0X20 3.0 x 20mm Pozi 1000 200
FURN-ZPYP3.0X25 3.0 x 25mm Pozi 1000 200
FURN-ZPYP3.5X16 3.5 x 16mm Pozi 1000 200
FURN-ZPYP3.5X20 3.5 x 20mm Pozi 1000 200
FURN-ZPYP3.5X25 3.5 x 25mm Pozi 1000 200
FURN-ZPYP3.5X30 3.5 x 30mm Pozi 1000 200
FURN-ZPYP3.5X40 3.5 x 40mm Pozi 1000 200
FURN-ZPYP4.0X16 4.0 x 16mm Pozi 1000 200
FURN-ZPYP4.0X20 4.0 x 20mm Pozi 1000 200
FURN-ZPYP4.0X25 4.0 x 25mm Pozi 1000 200
FURN-ZPYP4.0X30 4.0 x 30mm Pozi 1000 200
FURN-ZPYP4.0X35 4.0 x 35mm Pozi 1000 200
FURN-ZPYP4.0X40 4.0 x 40mm Pozi 1000 200
FURN-ZPYP4.0X45 4.0 x 45mm Pozi 1000 200
FURN-ZPYP4.0X50 4.0 x 50mm Pozi 1000 200
FURN-ZPYP4.0X60 4.0 x 60mm Pozi 1000 100
Product Code Description Unit Box Qty
FURN-ZPYP4.0X70 4.0 x 70mm Pozi 1000 100
FURN-ZPYP4.5X30 4.5 x 30mm Pozi 1000 200
FURN-ZPYP4.5X35 4.5 x 35mm Pozi 1000 200
FURN-ZPYP4.5X40 4.5 x 40mm Pozi 1000 200
FURN-ZPYP4.5X50 4.5 x 50mm Pozi 1000 200
FURN-ZPYP5.0X40 5.0 x 40mm Pozi 1000 200
FURN-ZPYP5.0X50 5.0 x 50mm Pozi 1000 200
FURN-ZPYP5.0X60 5.0 x 60mm Pozi 1000 100
FURN-ZPYP5.0X70 5.0 x 70mm Pozi 1000 100
FURN-ZPYP5.0X80 5.0 x 80mm Pozi 1000 100
FURN-ZPYP5.0X90 5.0 x 90mm Pozi 1000 100
FURN-ZPYP5.0X100 5.0 x 100mm Pozi 1000 100
FURN-ZPYP6.0X80 6.0 x 80mm Pozi 1000 200
FURN-ZPYP6.0X90 6.0 x 90mm Pozi 1000 200
FURN-ZPYP6.0X100 6.0 x 100mm Pozi 1000 100
Multi-Purpose Screws YPZP
Collated Dry Wall Screws, Sharp Point
Product Code Description Unit Box Qty
FF-EXP003 Red Plastic Wall Plugs 1000 1
FF-EXP004 Brown Plastic Wall Plugs 1000 1
Wall Plugs
Two sizes, available from stock.
Screws & Plugs
Fixings
127Tel: 01535 602517     Fax: 01535 662054
OPEN: Mon to Fri 8.30am - 5pm / Sat 8.30am - 12pm
Product Code Description Box Qty
FURN-MFS-F75X082 7.5mm x 82mm Torx Head 100
FURN-MFS-F75X102 7.5mm x 102mm Torx Head 100
Product Code Description Box Qty
FURN-MFS-F75X122 7.5mm x 122mm Torx Head 100
FURN-MFS-F75X152 7.5mm x 152mm Torx Head 100
Product Code Description Unit Box Qty
FF-FF8100 M8 x 100mm 100 100
FF-FF8120 M8 x 120mm 100 100
Product Code Description Unit Box Qty
FF-FF10100 M10 x 100mm 100 100
FF-FF10115 M10 x 115mm 100 100
Product Code Description Unit Box Qty
FF-WA8100 M8 x 100mm 100 100
FF-WA8120 M8 x 120mm 100 100
Product Code Description Unit Box Qty
FF-WA10100 M10 x 100mm 100 100
FF-WA10120 M10 x 120mm 100 100
Masonry Frame Screw
Frame Fixings
Hammer Fixings
Frame Fixings
Fixings
128 Tel: 01535 602517     Fax: 01535 662054
Panel Pins
Product Code Description Box Qty
CAS-PP/SC/20X1.6 20mm Bright Finish 25kg
CAS-PP/SC/25X1.6 25mm Bright Finish 25kg
CAS-PP/SC/30X1.6 30mm Bright Finish 25kg
CAS-PP/SC/40X1.6 40mm Bright Finish 25kg
CAS-PP/SC/50X2 50mm Bright Finish 25kg
CAS-PP/SH/20X1.6 20mm Sheradised Finish 25kg
CAS-PP/SH/25X1.4 25mm Sheradised Finish 25kg
CAS-PP/SH/30X1.6 30mm Sheradised Finish 25kg
Two finishes, other sizes available upon request.
Galvanised Clout Nails
Product Code Description Box Qty
CAS-CLOUT/65X3.7 65mm Standard Head 25kg
CAS-ELH/15X3 15mm Extra Large Head 25kg
CAS-ELH/20X3 20mm Extra Large Head 25kg
CAS-ELH/25X3 25mm Extra Large Head 25kg
CAS-ELH/30X3 30mm Extra Large Head 25kg
CAS-ELH/40X3 40mm Extra Large Head 25kg
CAS-ELH/50X3 50mm Extra Large Head 25kg
Round Wire Plain Head Nails
Product Code Description Box Qty
CAS-RW/GA65X3.75 65mm Galvanised 25kg
CAS-RW/GA75X3.75 75mm Galvanised 25kg
CAS-RW/GA100X4.5 100mm Galvanised 25kg
Round Lost Head Nails
Product Code Description Box Qty
CAS-RL/SC65X3.35 65mm self Colour 25kg
Other sizes available upon request.
Oval Brad Head Nails
Product Code Description Box Qty
CAS-OVAL/SC/40X2 40mm Self Colour 25kg
CAS-OVAL/SC/50X3 50mm Self Colour 25kg
CAS-OVAL/SC/65X4 65mm Self Colour 25kg
CAS-OVAL/SC/75X5 75mm Self Colour 25kg
CAS-OVAL/GAL40X2 40mm Galvanised 25kg
CAS-OVAL/GAL50X3 50mm Galvanised 25kg
CAS-OVAL/GAL75X5 75mm Galvanised 25kg
CAS-OVAL/GAL100X 100mm Galvanised 25kg
Annular Ring Shank Nails
Product Code Description Box Qty
CAS-RING/SC/50X3 50mm Self Colour 25kg
CAS-RING/SC/65X3 65mm Self Colour 25kg
CAS-RING/SC/75X3 75mm Self Colour 25kg
CAS-RING/SC/100X5 100mm Self Colour 25kg
Nails & Panel Pins
Fixings
129Tel: 01535 602517     Fax: 01535 662054
OPEN: Mon to Fri 8.30am - 5pm / Sat 8.30am - 12pm
Bright Ring
Angled Brad
Straight Brad
Paslode Gun Nails
Product Code Description Box Qty
PAS-141208 2.8mm x 63mm Bright Ring 3300
PAS-141233 3.1mm x 90mm Bright Ring 2200
PAS-141210 2.8mm x 63mm Galv. Plus Ring 3300
PAS-141227 3.1mm x 75mm Galv. Plus Ring 2200
PAS-141234 3.1mm x 90mm Galv. Plus Ring 2200
PAS-300270 F16 x 32mm Angled Brad 2000
PAS-300271 F16 x 38mm Angled Brad 2000
PAS-300272 F16 x 45mm Angled Brad 2000
PAS-300273 F16 x 51mm Angled Brad 2000
PAS-300274 F16 x 63mm Angled Brad 2000
PAS-921586 F16 x 19mm Straight Brad 2000
PAS-921587 F16 x 25mm Straight Brad 2000
PAS-921588 F16 x 32mm Straight Brad 2000
PAS-921589 F16 x 38mm Straight Brad 2000
PAS-921591 F16 x 50mm Straight Brad 2000
PAS-921592 F16 x 63mm Straight Brad 2000
Bostich Gun Nails
Product Code Description Box Qty
BOS-BT1300B-1M 15mm Brad 1000
BOS-BT1303B-1M 19mm Brad 1000
BOS-BT1309B-1M 25mm Brad 1000
BOS-BT1314B-1M 30mm Brad 1000
BOS-BT1332B-1M 32mm Brad 1000
BOS-BT1335B-1M 35mm Brad 1000
BOS-BT1340B-1M 40mm Brad 1000
BOS-BT1345B-1M 45mm Brad 1000
BOS-BT1350B-1M 50mm Brad 1000
BOS-SB16-1.25 16g x 32mm Straight 1000
BOS-SB16-1.50 16g x 38mm Straight 1000
BOS-SB16-1.75 16g x 45mm Straight 1000
BOS-SB16-2.00 16g x 50mm Straight 1000
BOS-SB16-2.25 16g x 56mm Straight 1000
BOS-SB16-2.50 16g x 63mm Straight 1000
We also supply DeWALT Gun Nails.
We have the Nail Guns available on page 131
Gun Nails